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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 21 Men, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
28.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:14.46  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 1:06.56
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:06.53 350
2. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.98 314
3. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.77 267
4. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:13.21 263
5. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:14.51 249
6. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:15.44 240
7. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:16.09 234
8. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.05 225
9. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.37 222

10. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 1:17.43 222
11. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:19.71 203
12. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.54 197
13. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:20.86 195
14. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.63 182
15. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:22.82 181
16. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 1:23.51 177
17. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:23.79 175
18. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:25.13 167
19. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 1:26.88 157
20. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:27.86 152
21. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.95 146
22. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:32.21 131
23. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:38.08 109
24. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 1:39.38 105
25. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:43.46 93
26. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 1:43.77 92

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 1:04.34 387
2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 1:05.82 362
3. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:06.77 346
4. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:07.96 328
5. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 1:08.19 325
6. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:12.04 276
7. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:13.25 262
8. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:14.33 251
9. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:14.79 246

10. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.29 241
11. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:15.98 235
12. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.18 233
13. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.54 230
14. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:16.93 226
15. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.67 220
16. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 1:18.07 216
17. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.95 209
18. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:20.58 197
19. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:22.66 182
20. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.86 181
21. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.70 147
22. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.27 119
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 21, Men, 100m Freestyle

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 55.97 588
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.65 511
3. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.29 471
4. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.73 460
5. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.86 396
6. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:05.25 371
7. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:05.56 366
8. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:05.72 363
9. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:07.11 341

10. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:10.29 297
11. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.69 292
12. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:10.71 291
13. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:10.80 290
14. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 1:11.12 286
15. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:11.25 285
16. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:11.35 284
17. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:11.87 278
18. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:12.65 269
19. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.08 264
20. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 1:14.35 251
21. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.57 248 L
22. STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.13 243 L
23. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.08 234 L
24. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 1:16.15 233 L
25. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.12 225 L
26. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:17.60 220 L
27. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:19.10 208 L
28. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:19.15 208 L
29. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.09 200 L
30. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.15 200 L
31. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:21.61 189 L
32. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.88 188 L
33. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.64 176 L
34. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:25.47 165 L
35. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 1:32.20 131 L

DSQ SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.83

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 56.29 578
2. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Vracar 57.05 555
3. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 57.11 554
4. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.61 539
5. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 57.65 538
6. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 58.49 515
7. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.54 489
8. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.64 462
9. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:01.02 454

10. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:01.09 452
11. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:01.29 448
12. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:01.48 444
13. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.50 443
14. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 1:01.52 443
15. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:01.91 435
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 21, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

16. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:01.94 434
17. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.15 430
18. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 1:02.31 426
19. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:02.36 425
20. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.66 419
21. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.75 417
22. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.40 386
23. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 1:06.03 358
24. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.78 346 L
25. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.93 344 L
26. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.10 341 L
27. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 1:10.47 294 L
28. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.58 281 L
29. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 1:12.39 272 L
30. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:19.58 204 L

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Vracar 53.48 674
2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 55.97 588
3. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 56.00 587
4. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 56.29 578
5. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Vracar 57.05 555
6. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 57.11 554
7. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.61 539
8. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 57.65 538
9. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.69 537

10. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 58.49 515
11. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.65 511
12. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.54 489
13. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.29 471
14. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.64 462
15. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.73 460
16. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:01.02 454
17. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:01.09 452
18. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:01.29 448
19. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:01.48 444
20. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.50 443
21. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 1:01.52 443
22. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:01.91 435
23. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:01.94 434
24. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.15 430
25. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 1:02.31 426
26. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:02.36 425
27. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.66 419
28. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.75 417
29. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.86 396
30. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 1:04.34 387
31. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.40 386
32. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:05.25 371
33. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:05.56 366
34. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:05.72 363
35. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 1:05.82 362
36. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 1:06.03 358
37. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:06.53 350
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 21, Men, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

38. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:06.77 346
39. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.78 346 L
40. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.93 344 L
41. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.10 341 L
42. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:07.11 341
43. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:07.96 328
44. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 1:08.19 325
45. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.98 314
46. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:10.29 297
47. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 1:10.47 294 L
48. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.69 292
49. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:10.71 291
50. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:10.80 290
51. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 1:11.12 286
52. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:11.25 285
53. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:11.35 284
54. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.58 281 L
55. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:11.87 278
56. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:12.04 276
57. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 1:12.39 272 L
58. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:12.65 269
59. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.77 267
60. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.08 264
61. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:13.21 263
62. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:13.25 262
63. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:14.33 251
64. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 1:14.35 251
65. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:14.51 249
66. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.57 248 L
67. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:14.79 246
68. STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.13 243 L
69. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.29 241
70. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:15.44 240
71. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:15.98 235
72. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.08 234 L
73. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:16.09 234
74. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 1:16.15 233 L
75. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.18 233
76. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.54 230
77. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:16.93 226
78. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.05 225
79. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.12 225 L
80. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.37 222
81. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 1:17.43 222
82. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:17.60 220 L
83. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.67 220
84. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Vracar 1:18.05 217
85. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 1:18.07 216
86. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.95 209
87. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:19.10 208 L
88. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:19.15 208 L
89. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:19.58 204 L
90. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:19.71 203
91. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.09 200 L
92. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.15 200 L
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 21, Men, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

93. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.54 197
94. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:20.58 197
95. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:20.86 195
96. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:21.61 189 L
97. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.88 188 L
98. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.63 182
99. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:22.66 182

100. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:22.82 181
101. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.86 181
102. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 1:23.51 177
103. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.64 176 L
104. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:23.79 175
105. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:25.13 167
106. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:25.47 165 L
107. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 1:26.88 157
108. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:27.86 152
109. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.70 147
110. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.95 146
111. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 1:32.20 131 L
112. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:32.21 131
113. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.27 119
114. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:38.08 109
115. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 1:39.38 105
116. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:43.46 93
117. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 1:43.77 92
DSQ SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.83


